Complex Cold Displays
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
C1210-3S 558L capacity $5,350.00  $4,280.00
C1510-3S 698L capacity $5,980.00  $4,784.00
Specifications:
C1210-3S     1210x676x1400|164kg|240V|415W|10A
C1510-3S     1510x676x1400|191kg|240V|425W|10A
Specifications:
GAN-1200RF2  1200x730x1200|166kg|240V|520W|10A
GAN-1500RF2  1500x730x1200|208kg|240V|640W|10A
GAN-1800RF2  1800x730x1200|215kg|240V|740W|10A
Cold Display 2 Shelves
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
GAN-1200RF2 515L capacity $4,090.00  $3,272.00
GAN-1500RF2 650L capacity $4,690.00  $3,752.00
GAN-1800RF2 785L capacity $5,390.00  $4,312.00
Elite Cold
Display
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
CL900-2S 430L capacity $3,690.00    $2,952.00
CL1200-2S 580L capacity $4,190.00   $3,352.00
CL1500-2S 730L capacity $4,690.00  $3,752.00
CL1800-2S 880L capacity $5,490.00   $4,392.00
CL900-3S 485 capacity $3,999.00   $3,199.20
CL1200-3S 653L capacity $4,399.00   $3,519.20
CL1500-3S 821L capacity $4,999.00  $3,999.20
CL1800-3S 989L capacity $5,799.00   $4,639.20
Specifications:
CL900-2S        900x705x1250
CL1200-2S     1200x705x1250   CL1500-2S     1500x705x1250
CL1800-2S     1800x705x1250   CL900-3S        900x705x1350
CL1200-3S     1200x705x1350|187.5kg|240V|550W|10A
CL1500-3S     1500x705x1350|216.5kg|240V|550W|10A
CL1800-3S     1800x705x1350|254kg|240V|890W|10A
Price excludes GST. Prices & specifications are subject to change without notice. Images are for illustrative
purposes and final product may differ, check website for most up-to-date information. 1300 659 409    www.foodequipment.com.au
$2,510.00
$2,850.00

SSU90-2XB 900mm wide $4,280.00  $3,424.00
SSU120-2XB 1200mm wide $4,980.00  $3,984.00
SSU150-2XB 1500mm wide $5,880.00  $4,704.00
4
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
H-SF820V Hot | 600mm Wide $3,480.00  $2,784.00
H-SF830V Hot | 900mm Wide $3,880.00  $3,104.00
H-SF840V Hot | 1200mm Wide $4,380.00  $3,504.00
Specifications:
H-SF820V    600x740x1350|140kg|786W|240V
H-SF830V    900x740x1350|170kg|1044W|240V
H-SF840V    1200x740x1350|200kg|1314W|240V
4 Deluxe Heated Display
Cabinet
Specifications:
GAN-900RF3      900x730x1350|146kg|240V|460W|10A
GAN-1200RF3  1200x730x1350|186kg|240V|530W|10A
GAN-1500RF3  1500x730x1350|219kg|240V|670W|10A
GAN-1800RF3  1800x730x1350|241kg|240V|750W|10A
Cold Display 3 Shelves
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
GAN-900RF3 460L capacity $3,890.00  $3,112.00
GAN-1200RF3 615L capacity $4,090.00  $3,272.00

0900-7-WBCB 900x900x900 $719.00  $575.20
Price excludes GST. Prices & specifications are subject to change without notice. Images are for illustrative
purposes and final product may differ, check website for most up-to-date information. 1300 659 409    www.foodequipment.com.au
$489.00 $489.00 $531.00
$489.00 $489.00 $531.00
$1,061.00 $1,755.00 $1,626.00
304 S/S Kitchen Tidy Cabinet
with Sinks, Drawers & Doors
Quality 304 S/S Kitchen Tidy with Doors
S/S Multipurpose Coffee
Station with Sink
Quality 304 S/S Kitchen Tidy
with Doors & Splashback
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
Double Sink Left
DSC-1800L-H 1800x700x900+150 $2,660.00  $2,128.00
DSC-2100L-H 2100x700x900+150 $2,980.00  $2,384.00
DSC-2400L-H 2400x700x900+150 $3,250.00  $2,600.00
Double Sink Right
DSC-1800R-H 1800x700x900+150 $2,660.00  $2,128.00
DSC-2100R-H 2100x700x900+150 $2,980.00  $2,384.00
DSC-2400R-H 2400x700x900+150 $3,250.00  $2,600.00
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
Single Side – 600mm Depth
DTHT6-1200-H 1200x600x900 $1,350.00  $1,080.00
DTHT6-1500-H 1500x600x900 $1,560.00  $1,248.00
DTHT6-1800-H 1800x600x900 $1,850.00  $1,480.00
Pass-Thru – 600mm Depth
STHT6-1200-H 1200x600x900 $1,400.00  $1,120.00
STHT6-1500-H 1500x600x900 $1,640.00  $1,312.00
STHT6-1800-H 1800x600x900 $1,910.00  $1,528.00
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
Single Side – 700mm Depth
DTHT-1200-H 1200x700x900 $1,550.00  $1,240.00
DTHT-1500-H 1500x700x900 $1,740.00  $1,392.00
DTHT-1800-H 1800x700x900 $2,060.00  $1,648.00
Pass-Thru – 700mm Depth
STHT-1200-H 1200x700x900 $1,550.00  $1,240.00
STHT-1500-H 1500x700x900 $1,820.00  $1,456.00
STHT-1800-H 1800x700x900 $2,120.00  $1,696.00
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
DTHT-1200B-H 1200x700x900+150 $1,610.00  $1,288.00
DTHT-1500B-H 1500x700x900+150 $1,880.00  $1,504.00
DTHT-1800B-H 1800x700x900+150 $2,140.00  $1,712.00
304 S/S Kitchen Tidy Cabinet with Sink, Drawers & Doors
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
Single Sink Left – 600mm Depth
SC-6-1200L-H 1200x600x900+150 $1,720.00  $1,376.00
SC-6-1500L-H 1500x600x900+150 $1,940.00  $1,552.00
SC-6-1800L-H 1800x600x900+150 $2,280.00  $1,824.00
SC-6-2100L-H 2100x600x900+150 $2,580.00  $2,064.00
Single Sink Right – 600mm Depth
SC-6-1200R-H 1200x600x900+150 $1,720.00  $1,376.00
SC-6-1500R-H 1500x600x900+150 $1,940.00  $1,552.00
SC-6-1800R-H 1800x600x900+150 $2,280.00  $1,824.00
SC-6-2100R-H 2100x600x900+150 $2,580.00  $2,064.00
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
Single Sink Left – 700mm Depth
SC-7-1200L-H 1200x700x900+150 $1,850.00  $1,480.00
SC-7-1500L-H 1500x700x900+150 $2,150.00  $1,720.00
SC-7-1800L-H 1800x700x900+150 $2,540.00  $2,032.00
SC-7-2100L-H 2100x700x900+150 $2,870.00  $2,296.00
Single Sink Right – 700mm Depth
SC-7-1200R-H 1200x700x900+150 $1,850.00  $1,480.00
SC-7-1500R-H 1500x700x900+150 $2,150.00  $1,720.00
SC-7-1800R-H 1800x700x900+150 $2,540.00  $2,032.00
SC-7-2100R-H 2100x700x900+150 $2,870.00  $2,296.00
Shown with
Arcadia-G2DP
Espresso machine,
FE32 rinse tap,

Undershelf
Quality 304 S/S Kitchen Tidy with 3 Drawers
Quality 304 S/S Kitchen Tidy
with 3 Drawers & Doors
Premium S/S Work Tables with
Undershelf & Splashback
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
775mm Depth
SWBD7-1 610x775x500 $1,380.00  $1,104.00
SWBD7-2 915x775x500 $1,660.00  $1,328.00
850mm Depth
SWBD8-1 610x850x500 $1,380.00  $1,104.00
SWBD8-2 915x850x500 $1,730.00  $1,384.00
SWBD8-3 1220x850x500 $2,070.00  $1,656.00
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
SWBD10-1200 1200x1000x900 $2,720.00  $2,176.00
SWBD10-1500 1500x1000x900 $3,200.00  $2,560.00
SWBD10-1800 1800x1000x900 $3,840.00  $3,072.00
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
600Dx900H with Adjustable S/S Feet
WB6-0600/A 600x600x900 $470.00  $376.00
WB6-0900/A 900x600x900 $530.00  $424.00
WB6-1200/A 1200x600x900 $660.00  $528.00
WB6-1500/A 1500x600x900 $760.00  $608.00
WB6-1800/A 1800x600x900 $860.00  $688.00
WB6-2100/A 2100x600x900 $1,050.00  $840.00
WB6-2400/A 2400x600x900 $1,170.00  $936.00
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
700Dx900H with Adjustable S/S Feet
WB7-0600/A 600x700x900 $480.00  $384.00
WB7-0800/A 800x700x900 $520.00  $416.00
WB7-0900/A 900x700x900 $570.00  $456.00
WB7-1000/A 1000x700x900 $650.00  $520.00
WB7-1200/A 1200x700x900 $680.00  $544.00
WB7-1500/A 1500x700x900 $780.00  $624.00
WB7-1800/A 1800x700x900 $900.00  $720.00
WB7-2100/A 2100x700x900 $1,080.00  $864.00
WB7-2400/A 2400x700x900 $1,200.00  $960.00
700Dx900H with Castors - 2 Front Castors Lockable
WBM7-0600/A 600x700x900 $660.00  $528.00
WBM7-0900/A 900x700x900 $750.00  $600.00
WBM7-1200/A 1200x700x900 $850.00  $680.00
WBM7-1500/A 1500x700x900 $1,080.00  $864.00
WBM7-1800/A 1800x700x900 $1,190.00  $952.00
WBM7-2100/A 2100x700x900 $1,550.00  $1,240.00
WBM7-2400/A 2400x700x900 $1,680.00  $1,344.00
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
600Dx900H with Adjustable S/S Feet
WBB6-0600/A 600x600x900 $480.00  $384.00
WBB6-0900/A 900x600x900 $570.00  $456.00
WBB6-1200/A 1200x600x900 $660.00  $528.00
WBB6-1500/A 1500x600x900 $780.00  $624.00
WBB6-1800/A 1800x600x900 $900.00  $720.00
WBB6-2100/A 2100x600x900 $1,080.00  $864.00
WBB6-2400/A 2400x600x900 $1,190.00  $952.00
700Dx900H with Adjustable S/S Feet
WBB7-0300/A 300x700x900 $430.00  $344.00
WBB7-0450/A 450x700x900 $480.00  $384.00
WBB7-0600/A 600x700x900 $500.00  $400.00
WBB7-0800/A 800x700x900 $540.00  $432.00
WBB7-0900/A 900x700x900 $590.00  $472.00
WBB7-1000/A 1000x700x900 $670.00  $536.00
WBB7-1200/A 1200x700x900 $690.00  $552.00
WBB7-1500/A 1500x700x900 $820.00  $656.00
WBB7-1800/A 1800x700x900 $950.00  $760.00
WBB7-2100/A 2100x700x900 $1,110.00  $888.00
WBB7-2400/A 2400x700x900 $1,250.00  $1,000.00
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
600mm Depth
SWBD-6-0900 2 Drawers|900x600x900 $1,020.00  $816.00
SWBD-6-1200 2 Drawers|1200x600x900 $1,140.00  $912.00
SWBD-6-1500 3 Drawers|1500x600x900 $1,280.00  $1,024.00
SWBD-6-1800 4 Drawers|1800x600x900 $1,420.00  $1,136.00
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
700mm Depth
SWBD-7-0900 0900x700x900 $1,120.00  $896.00
SWBD-7-1200 1200x700x900 $1,260.00  $1,008.00
SWBD-7-1500 1500x700x900 $1,420.00  $1,136.00
SWBD-7-1800 1800x700x900 $1,560.00  $1,248.00
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
600mm Depth
SKTD6-1200 1200x600x900 $2,480.00  $1,984.00
SKTD6-1500 1500x600x900 $2,620.00  $2,096.00

$449.00 $578.00 $470.00
$517.00 $735.00 $558.00
$585.00 $810.00 $646.00
$714.00 $1,054.00 $755.00
$796.00 $1,143.00 $850.00
Corner Work Bench with
Splashback & Undershelf
S/S Sinks Bench with Pot
Shelf Double Sink
S/S Sinks Bench with Pot
Shelf Single Sink
Corner Work Bench with
Splashback & Undershelf
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
600D x 900H + 150mm Splashback
WBCB6-0600/A 600x600x900 $840.00  $672.00
700D x 900H + 150mm Splashback
WBCB7-0700/A 700x700x900 $880.00  $704.00
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
600Dx900H-Single Sink 400x400x300
SSB6-1200L/A 1200x600x900 $960.00  $768.00
SSB6-1200R/A 1200x600x900 $960.00  $768.00
SSB6-1200C/A 1200x600x900 $960.00  $768.00
SSB6-1500L/A 1500x600x900 $1,200.00  $960.00
SSB6-1500R/A 1500x600x900 $1,200.00  $960.00
SSB6-1500C/A 1500x600x900 $1,200.00  $960.00
SSB6-1800L/A 1800x600x900 $1,260.00  $1,008.00
SSB6-1800R/A 1800x600x900 $1,260.00  $1,008.00
SSB6-2400L/A 2400x600x900 $1,490.00  $1,192.00
SSB6-2400R/A 2400x600x900 $1,490.00  $1,192.00
700Dx900H-Single Sink 450x450x300
SSB7-1200L/A 1200x700x900 $1,020.00  $816.00
SSB7-1200R/A 1200x700x900 $1,020.00  $816.00
SSB7-1200C/A 1200x700x900 $1,020.00  $816.00
SSB7-1500L/A 1500x700x900 $1,260.00  $1,008.00
SSB7-1500R/A 1500x700x900 $1,260.00  $1,008.00
SSB7-1500C/A 1500x700x900 $1,260.00  $1,008.00
SSB7-1800L/A 1800x700x900 $1,380.00  $1,104.00
SSB7-1800R/A 1800x700x900 $1,380.00  $1,104.00
SSB7-1800C/A 1800x700x900 $1,380.00  $1,104.00
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
600Dx900H-Double Sink 2x 400x400x300
DSB6-1200C/A 1200x600x900 $1,080.00  $864.00
DSB6-1500L/A 1500x600x900 $1,220.00  $976.00
DSB6-1500R/A 1500x600x900 $1,220.00  $976.00
DSB6-1500C/A 1500x600x900 $1,220.00  $976.00
DSB6-1800L/A 1800x600x900 $1,390.00  $1,112.00
DSB6-1800R/A 1800x600x900 $1,390.00  $1,112.00
DSB6-1800C/A 1800x600x900 $1,390.00  $1,112.00
700Dx900H-Double Sink 2x 450x450x300
DSB7-1200C/A 1200x700x900 $1,250.00  $1,000.00
DSB7-1500L/A 1500x700x900 $1,440.00  $1,152.00
DSB7-1500R/A 1500x700x900 $1,440.00  $1,152.00
DSB7-1500C/A 1500x700x900 $1,440.00  $1,152.00
DSB7-1800L/A 1800x700x900 $1,550.00  $1,240.00
DSB7-1800R/A 1800x700x900 $1,550.00  $1,240.00
DSB7-1800C/A 1800x700x900 $1,550.00  $1,240.00
DSB7-2100L/A 2100x700x900 $1,840.00  $1,472.00
DSB7-2100R/A 2100x700x900 $1,840.00  $1,472.00
DSB7-2100C/A 2100x700x900 $1,840.00  $1,472.00
DSB7-2400L/A 2400x700x900 $2,210.00  $1,768.00
DSB7-2400R/A 2400x700x900 $2,210.00  $1,768.00
DSB7-2400C/A 2400x700x900 $2,210.00  $1,768.00
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
700Dx900H - Right
Single Sink 400x400x300
SSBD7-1200R/A 1200x700x900 $1,080.00  $864.00
SSBD7-1500R/A 1500x700x900 $1,200.00  $960.00
SSBD7-1800R/A 1800x700x900 $1,320.00  $1,056.00
Double Sink 2x 400x400x300
DSBD7-1500R/A 1500x700x900 $1,440.00  $1,152.00
DSBD7-1800R/A 1800x700x900 $1,560.00  $1,248.00
DSBD7-2400R/A 2400x700x900 $1,920.00  $1,536.00
700Dx900H - Left
Single Sink 400x400x300
SSBD7-1200L/A 1200x700x900 $1,080.00  $864.00
SSBD7-1500L/A 1500x700x900 $1,200.00  $960.00
SSBD7-1800L/A 1800x700x900 $1,320.00  $1,056.00
Double Sink 2x 400x400x300
DSBD7-1500L/A 1500x700x900 $1,440.00  $1,152.00
DSBD7-1800L/A 1800x700x900 $1,560.00  $1,248.00
DSBD7-2400L/A 2400x700x900 $1,920.00  $1,536.00
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
600D x 900H + 150mm Splashback
WBCB6-0900/A 900x900x900 $880.00  $704.00
700D x 900H + 150mm Splashback
WBCB7-0900/A 900x900x900 $950.00  $760.00
Quality 304 S/S Sink Inlet
with Pot Shelf
Quality 304 S/S
Sink Inlet/Outlet
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
700Dx900H - Right
WBBD7-0600R/A 600x700x900 $530.00  $424.00
WBBD7-0900R/A 900x700x900 $680.00  $544.00
WBBD7-1200R/A 1200x700x900 $800.00  $640.00
WBBD7-1500R/A 1500x700x900 $950.00  $760.00
WBBD7-1800R/A 1800x700x900 $1,020.00  $816.00
700Dx900H - Left
WBBD7-0600L/A 600x700x900 $530.00  $424.00
WBBD7-0900L/A 900x700x900 $680.00  $544.00
WBBD7-1200L/A 1200x700x900 $800.00  $640.00
WBBD7-1500L/A 1500x700x900 $950.00  $760.00
WBBD7-1800L/A 1800x700x900 $1,020.00  $816.00
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
CDT-600L 600x700x900 $449.00  $359.20
CDT-600R 600x700x900 $449.00  $359.20
CDT-900L 900x700x900 $549.00  $439.20
CDT-900R 900x700x900 $549.00  $439.20
CDT-1200L 1200x700x900 $649.00  $519.20
CDT-1200R 1200x700x900 $649.00  $519.20
Quality 304 S/S Outlet Table
with Pot Shelf
Price excludes GST. Prices & specifications are subject to change without notice. Images are for illustrative
purposes and final product may differ, check website for most up-to-date information. 1300 659 409    www.foodequipment.com.au

1200-SUS6 1090 $80.00  $64.00
1500-SUS6 1390 $100.00  $80.00
1800-SUS6 1690 $120.00  $96.00
2100-SUS6 1990 $140.00  $112.00
2400-SUS6 2290 $160.00  $128.00
590mm Deep
0600-SUS7 490 $50.00  $40.00
0900-SUS7 790 $60.00  $48.00
1200-SUS7 1090 $80.00  $64.00
1500-SUS7 1390 $100.00  $80.00
1800-SUS7 1690 $120.00  $96.00
2100-SUS7 1990 $140.00  $112.00
2400-SUS7 2290 $160.00  $128.00
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
Single Tier – 300mm deep
WBO1-1200 1200x300x450 $290.00  $232.00
WBO1-1500 1500x300x450 $330.00  $264.00
WBO1-1800 1800x300x450 $360.00  $288.00
Single Tier – 400mm deep
WBO1-1200-400 1200x400x450 $249.00  $199.20
WBO1-1500-400 1500x400x450 $279.00  $223.20
WBO1-1800-400 1800x400x450 $319.00  $255.20
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
Double Tier – 300mm deep
WBO2-1200 1200x300x750 $399.00  $319.20
WBO2-1500 1500x300x750 $439.00  $351.20
WBO2-1800 1800x300x750 $499.00  $399.20
Double Tier – 400mm deep
WBO2-1200-400 1200x400x750 $439.00  $351.20
WBO2-1500-400 1500x400x750 $499.00  $399.20
WBO2-1800-400 1800x400x750 $559.00  $447.20
CODE WIDTH RRP PROMO
Pot Rack Undershelves – 490mm Deep
PRU6-0600/A 490 $170.00  $136.00
PRU6-0900/A 790 $190.00  $152.00

$306.00$279.00
$224.00 $265.00
$299.00$184.00 $394.00
$360.00 $402.00
$225.00 $557.00 $88.00
$442.00$54.00
$374.00
$156.00 $394.00
$421.00
$95.00
$347.00
$394.00$68.00
$122.00
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
1060m3/h Airflow | 1 High Speed Motor
HOOD750A 750mm Wide $3,460.00  $2,768.00
2120m3/h Airflow | 2 High Speed Motor
HOOD1000A 1000mm Wide $4,790.00  $3,832.00
HOOD1200A 1200mm Wide $5,510.00  $4,408.00
HOOD1500A 1500mm Wide $6,390.00  $5,112.00
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP PROMO
750mm Deep
HB1200-750 1200mm Wide $10,560.00  $8,448.00
HB1500-750 1500mm Wide $11,040.00  $8,832.00
HB1800-750 1800mm Wide $11,880.00  $9,504.00
850mm Deep
HB1500-850 1000mm Wide $11,760.00  $9,408.00
HB1800-850 1200mm Wide $12,960.00  $10,368.00
4 Tier Shelving Kits

PCU18/60 1525x455x1800 $720.00  $576.00
PCU18/72 1825x455x1800 $820.00  $656.00
Price excludes GST. Prices & specifications are subject to change without notice. Images are for illustrative
purposes and final product may differ, check website for most up-to-date information. 1300 659 409    www.foodequipment.com.au
S/S Hood with Triple Filters
Specifications:
HOOD750A  750x700x1150|55kg|240V|400W|10A
HOOD1000A  1000x700x1150|65kg|240V|800W|10A
HOOD1200A  1200x700x1150|75kg|240V|800W|10A
HOOD1500A  1500x700x1150|85kg|240V|800W|10A
Range Hood & Workbench System
Specifications:
HB1200-750  1200x750x1400|95kg|240V|800W|10A
HB1500-750  1500x750x1400|105kg|240V|800W|10A
HB1800-750  1800x750x1400|125kg|240V|800W|10A
HB1500-850  1500x850x1400|115kg|240V|800W|10A
HB1800-850  1800x850x1400|135kg|240V|1200W|10A
$7,181.00
$2,353.00 $7,508.00
$8,079.00
$3,258.00